

Mat Suit. No. 279 of 2019

Later: 10.02.2021.

O.P has filed W.S. along with Vakalatnama.

O.P. has filed a petition praying for pass an order for taken up the case from exparte hearing board on the ground stated in the petition. Let it be kept with the record.

Todate.

Addl. District Judge
1 st Court, Burdwan I/C