

Mat Case No. 279 of 2019
Present: Mr. D. Ghosh
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge
F.T.C 1st Court, Burdwan I/C.

Order No.51 dated 17.07.2026

Today the case is further evidence of PW-1.

Both parties file their respective haziras.

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 12.08.2026 for further evidence of PW-1.

D/C by me

sd/

Addl.Dist. Judge
1st Court, Burdwan(in-charge).

sd/

Addl. Dist. Judge
1st Court, Burdwan(in-charge).